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28 Sept. Prof. Kevin Curran (UNIL), ‘The Legal Imagination: Archive, Practice, Concept’ 
Between 1400 and 1700, English legal culture underwent massive changes on a number of fronts: 

textual, professional, procedural, jurisdictional. With this in mind, this workshop invites participants 

to consider two basic questions: (1) how did law shape fundamental aspects of thought and experience 

in the late medieval & early modern periods? (2) what sort of evidence helps us address this subject?  
 

12 Oct. Work-in-progress papers: Ms Stephanie Allen (UNIFR), Ms Aleida Auld 

(UNIGE), and Ms Camille Marshall (UNIL)  
 

13 Oct. 6.15 p.m., University of Geneva, Bodmer Lab Lecture, Prof. Michael Suarez, S.J. 

(University of Virginia), ‘Why World Literature Requires Global Book History’ 
 

15 Oct. Medieval and Early Modern Studies Travelling Seminar: Autumn Full-Day Workshop, 

University of Lausanne, with Prof. Anthony Bale (University of London, Birkbeck) 
 

26 Oct. Dr Oliver Morgan (UNIGE), ‘Analysing Dialogue in Medieval & Early Modern Texts’ 
‘It seems odd’, Lynne Magnusson has remarked, that we have ‘so few shared terms or concepts’ with 

which to ‘talk about dialogue as opposed to single voiced poems or speeches’. This workshop looks at 

ways in which a turn-taking model of conversation (borrowed from interactional linguistics) can help 

us, as literary critics, to develop a richer and more accurate vocabulary for the analysis of dialogue. 
 

16 Nov. Prof. Bart van Es (University of Oxford), ‘Shakespeare versus Blackfriars: 

Hamlet, Othello, and the Boys’ Acting Companies 1599-1604’ 
This seminar explores Shakespeare’s response to the repertory of the newly established child acting 

companies at St Paul’s and Blackfriars around the turn of the century, especially in Hamlet (1600-1) 

and Othello (1603-4). We will look at the distinctive audience, production conventions, and physical 

place of the indoor playhouses. Considering but also moving beyond the idea of a ‘poets’ war’, the 

seminar encourages creative reappraisal of Shakespeare’s relationship with his fellow dramatists. 

Prof. van Es will also give a lecture on ‘“Captive Children”: John Lyly, A Midsummer 

Night’s Dream, & Child Impressment on the Early Modern Stage’, room A210, 10.15 a.m. 
 

30 Nov. Prof. Greg Walker (University of Edinburgh), ‘“Sources” for (Very) Early 

English Reformation History’ 
The seminar examines John Heywood’s ‘Play of the Weather’ and the chronicler Edward Hall’s 

account of Thomas More’s address to the opening of the Reformation Parliament. Is the latter a 

‘source’ or context for the former? Is the literary text an ironic comment on the parliamentary speech, 

or are both better thought of as literary engagements with the early stages of Henry VIII's  

supremacy? What are the advantages, and the dangers, of reading literature historically and history 

with a literary sensibility? 
 

14 Dec. Work-in-progress papers, Dr Alice Leonard (UNINE) and Dr Juliette Vuille 

(University of Oxford) 



List of PhD students and staff with a special interest in medieval and/or early modern English studies: 

 

 Ms Stephanie Allen (Fribourg), stephanie.allen@unifr.ch 

 Ms Aleida Auld (Geneva), aleida.auld@unige.ch 

 Dr Sarah Baccianti (Lausanne), sarah.baccianti@unil.ch 

 Mr. Matthias Berger (Berne), Matthias.berger@students.unibe.ch 

 Ms Aurélie Blanc (Fribourg), aurelie.blanc@kcl.ac.uk   

 Prof. Guillemette Bolens (Geneva), guillemette.bolens@unige.ch 

 Dr Sarah Brazil (Geneva), sarah.brazil@unige.ch 

 Prof. em. Margaret Bridges, bridges@ens.unibe.ch 

 Ms Amy Brown (Geneva), amy.brown@unige.ch  

 Dr Marleen Cré (Lausanne), marleen.cre@unil.ch  

 Dr Rory Critten (Fribourg), rory.critten@unifr.ch 

 Mr Mark Darcy (Geneva), connelldarcy@yahoo.fr, mark.darcy@unige.ch  

 Ms Diana Denissen (Lausanne), Diana.Denissen@unil.ch 

 Dr Emma Depledge (Fribourg), emma.depledge@unifr.ch  

 Prof. Elisabeth Dutton (Fribourg), elisabeth.dutton@unifr.ch  

 Prof. Lukas Erne (Geneva), lukas.erne@unige.ch 

 Prof. Rachel Falconer (Lausanne), Rachel.Falconer@unil.ch 

 Dr Mary C. Flannery (Lausanne), Mary.Flannery@unil.ch 

 Prof. em. Neil Forsyth (Lausanne), neil.forsyth@unil.ch 

 Prof. Indira Ghose (Fribourg), indira.ghose@unifr.ch  

 Ms Florence Hazrat (Geneva), florence.hazrat@unige.ch  

 Mr Kader Hegedüs (Lausanne), Kader.Hegedus@unil.ch   

 Mr Matthias Heim (Neuchâtel), matthias.heim@unine.ch 

 Ms Amy Heneveld (Geneva), mesangenonnette@gmail.com, amy.heneveld@unige.ch 

 Prof. Annette Kern-Stähler (Berne), Kern-Staehler@ens.unibe.ch  

 Dr Erzsi Kukorelly (Geneva), Elizabeth.Kukorelly@unige.ch 

 Dr Alice Leonard (Neuchâtel), alice.leonard@unine.ch 

 Ms Camille Marshall (Lausanne), Camille.Marshall@unil.ch 

 Ms Beatrice Montedoro (Oxford, ex-Geneva), beatrice.montedoro@lincoln.ox.ac.uk  

 Dr Oliver Morgan (Geneva), oliver.morgan@unige.ch 

 Prof. em. Anthony Mortimer (Fribourg), anthony.mortimer@unifr.ch  

 Dr Marco Nievergelt (Lausanne), Marco.Nievergelt@unil.ch 

 Dr Nicole Nyffengger-Staub (Berne), nicole.nyffenegger@ens.unibe.ch  

 Dr Rahel Orgis (Neuchâtel), rahel.orgis@unine.ch 

 Mr Tino Oudesluijs (Lausanne), Tino.Oudesluijs@unil.ch 

 Ms Sonia Pernet (Lausanne), sonia.pernet@gmail.com, Sonia.Pernet@unil.ch 

 Dr Lucy Perry (Lausanne), lucy.perry@unil.ch 

 Ms Camille Pillon (Geneva), camille_pillon@mac.com 

 Mr Azamat Rakhimov (Geneva), azarakhimov@gmail.com 

 Dr Kathrin Reist (Berne), kathrin.reist@ens.unibe.ch  

 Prof. Denis Renevey (Lausanne), denis.renevey@unil.ch 

 Dr Patricia Ronan (Lausanne), MarionPatricia.Ronan@unil.ch 

 Dr Katrin Rupp (Neuchâtel), katrin.rupp@unine.ch 

 Mr Kilian Schindler (Fribourg), kilian.schindler@unifr.ch 

 Dr Kareen Seidler (FU Berlin, ex-Geneva), kareen.seidler@gmail.com  

 Dr Maria Shmygol (Geneva), maria.shmygol@unige.ch  

 Dr Kirsten Stirling (Lausanne), kirstenanne.stirling@unil.ch 

 Prof. Margaret Tudeau-Clayton (Neuchâtel), margaret.tudeau-clayton@unine.ch 

 Dr Juliette Vuille (on FNS Postdoc Fellowship), juliette.vuille@ell.ox.ac.uk     

 Ms Marie Emilie Walz (Lausanne), MarieEmilie.Walz@unil.ch  

 Prof. em. Richard Waswo (Geneva), rwaz@hispeed.ch  

 Dr Chunxiao Wie (Fribourg), nighthymns@gmail.com  

 

Invited Guests (autumn 2016): 

 Prof. Kevin Curran (University of Lausanne), https://sites.google.com/site/kevindcurran/  
 Prof. Greg Walker (University of Edinburgh), http://www.research.ed.ac.uk/portal/gwalker5   
 Prof. Bart van Es (University of Oxford), http://www.english.ox.ac.uk/about-faculty/faculty-members/early-

modern/van-es-dr-bart.html  

 

Website of the CUSO Doctoral Workshop in Medieval and Early Modern English Studies: 

http://www.unige.ch/lettres/angle/en/etudes/medemod/  
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